

Court No. - 68

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 636 of 1988

Appellant :- Ram Das Sharma

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ashok Kumar

Verma,N.K.Pandey,Narendra Kumar Pathak,Rajeev Giri,Sanjay
Kumar Yadav,Sharad Kumar Srivastava,V.N.Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajiv Gupta,J.

As prayed, list for final hearing on 28.08.2020 in order to enable the counsel for the appellant to prepare the appeal.

Order Date :- 30.7.2020

Ashok Gupta