

Court No. - 42

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 636 of 1988

Appellant :- Ram Das Sharma and another

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ashok Kumar

Verma,N.K.Pandey,Narendra Kumar Pathak,Rajeev Giri,Sanjay Kumar Yadav,Sharad Kumar Srivastava,V.N.Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Saurabh Shyam Shamsbery,J.

1. On the request made by learned counsel for appellants, list on 25.09.2020.
2. Paper book is ready and parties are directed to receive the same on payment of requisite fee.

Order Date :- 28.8.2020

AK