

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 636 of 1988

Appellant :- Ram Das Sharma

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ashok Kumar

Verma,N.K.Pandey,Narendra Kumar Pathak,Rajeev Giri,Sanjay
Kumar Yadav,Sharad Kumar Srivastava,V.N.Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Raj Beer Singh,J.

At the request of learned counsel for appellant, put up on
09.12.2020 as unlisted.

It is clarified that no further adjournment would be granted on
the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 23.11.2020

Mohit